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District School Board of Pasco County
2024/2025 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

216 Assistant Principal
Run # Pay Date Pay Period
2504 (Friday 8/16/2024(7/20/24-8/2/24
2505 |Friday 8/30/2024|8/3/24-8/16/24
2506(Friday 9/13/2024(8/17/24-8/30/24
2507 |Friday 9/27/2024(8/31/24-9/13/24
2508 |Friday 10/11/202419/14/24-9/27/24
2509 Friday 10/25/202419/28/24-10/11/24
2510|Friday 11/8/2024(10/12/24-10/25/24
2511 |Friday 11/22/2024110/26/24-11/8/24
2512|Friday 12/6/2024(11/9/24-11/22/24
2513 |Friday 12/20/2024111/23/24-12/6/24
2514(Friday 1/3/2025|12/7/24-12/20/24
2515(Friday 1/17/2025(12/21/24-1/3/25
2516(Friday 1/31/2025(1/4/25-1/17/25
2517|Friday 2/14/2025(1/18/25-1/31/25
2518 |Friday 2/28/2025(2/1/25-2/14/25
2519(Friday 3/14/2025(2/15/25-2/28/25
2520(Friday 3/28/2025(3/1/25-3/14/25
2521|Friday 4/11/2025(3/15/25-3/28/25
2522 (Friday 4/25/2025(3/29/25-4/11/25
2523 |Friday 5/9/202514/12/25-4/25/25
2524 (Friday 5/23/2025(4/26/25-5/9/25
2525|Friday 6/6/2025]5/10/25-5/23/25
2526|Friday 6/20/2025(5/24/25-6/6/25
2526(Friday 6/20/2025(6/7/25-6/11/25
2526(Friday 6/20/2025 [ XXXXXX
2526(Friday 6/20/2025 [ XXXXXX
Days paid per check
Total Days Worked

XXXXXX =RECEIVING CHECK - NO TIME WORKED

First Scheduled work day 7/22/2024
Last Scheduled work day 6/11/2025

Calendar 355 26 Checks

Days Accum. Accum. |Deductions Skipped
Worked Days Days Paid
Worked

10.00 10.00 8.31|m1TSA Fsa
10.00 20.00 16.62
10.00 30.001 24.93
10.00 40.001 33.24
10.00 50.001 41.55
10.00 60.00] 49.86
10.00 70.00 58.17
10.00 80.00| 66.48
10.00 90.00 74.79 M1 TSA FSA
7.00 97.00 83.10
10.00 107.00] 91.41
2.00 109.00] 99.72
10.00 119.00| 108.03|uw
9.00 128.00| 116.34
10.00 138.00| 124.65
10.00 148.00| 132.96
10.00 158.00| 141.27
5.00 163.00| 149.58
10.00 173.00| 157.89
10.00 183.00| 166.20
10.00 193.00| 174.51
10.00 203.00| 182.82
10.00 213.00f 191.13|vB M1 TSA FSA
3.00 216.00| 199.44|uw M1 TSA FSA
0.00 216.00| 207.75|UwW MI TSA FSA
0.00 216.00| 216.00|uw MI TSA FSA

8.31
216.00

Deduction Descriptions
MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
TSA = Tax Shelter
UW = United Way

VB = Health Insurances
FSA = Flexible Spending Account
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